
Date of 
receipt

Principal 
Amount 

Claimed (a)

Interest 
Amount 

Claimed (b)

Amount claimed 
(a+b)

Principal 
Amount 

Admitted  (a)

Interest 
Amount 

Admitted (b)

Amount of claim 
admitted (a+b)

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount covered by 
guarantee

Whether 
related 
party?

% voting 
share in 

CoC

1

JM Financial Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company Limited 11-04-2023 4552660285 1671119304 6223779589 4552660285 1671119304 6223779589

Secured 
Financial 
Creditor 6223779589 5509186231 No 73.13 0 0 0 0 Refer Note 1

Total 0 6,22,37,79,589   6,22,37,79,589   6,22,37,79,589 5,50,91,86,231          73.13       0 0 0 0

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if any

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Spenta Enclave Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: March 24, 2023; List of creditors as on: March 24,2023, for claims received upto April 11, 2023.
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

 (Amount in Rs.)

SI.
No.

Name of creditor

Details of claim received Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount of any
mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Details of claim admitted


